IGS-504PT
1
High Power PoE Solution for Harsh Industrial Network
The IGS-504PT is the smallest industrial-grade 4-Port PoE+ Switch in PLANET
industrial PoE product line and is specially designed to be installed in a narrow
environment. It provides up to 120-watt 802.3at PoE+ output capability and
wire-speed Gigabit performance even in the harsh industrial environment. With
four 10/100/1000BASE-T ports featuring IEEE 802.3at PoE+ and one extra

R
2
Ordering Information
IGS-504PT Compact Industrial 4-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3at PoE + 1-Port 10/100/1000T Ethernet Switch
Related Products
IGS-504HPT Industrial 4-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3at PoE + 1-Port 10/100/1000T Gigabit Ethernet Switch
IGS-614HPT
Industrial 4-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3at PoE + 1-Port 10/100/1000T + 1-Port 100/1000XSFP Gigabit
Ethernet Switch
IGS-624HPT Industrial 4-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3at PoE + 2-Port 100/1000XSFP Gigabit Ethernet Switch
ISW-504PT Industrial 4-Port 10/100TX 802.3at PoE+ plus 1-Port 10/100TX Ethernet Switch
ISW-514PTF Industrial 4-Port 10/100TX 802.3at PoE+ plus 1-Port 100FX Ethernet Switch
IFGS-1022HPT Industrial 8-Port 10/100TX 802.3at PoE + 2-Port Gigabit TP/SFP Combo Ethernet Switch
IGS-5225-4P2S L2+ Industrial 4-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3at PoE + 2-Port 100/1000X SFP Managed Ethernet Switch